Bellekler

Uriin

Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 SODIMM Gaming Ram
(PSD516G560081S)

16GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S546BS8 -

H i 16 KINGSTON

Patriot Signature Line 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 SODIMM Gaming Ram
(PSD532G56002S)

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BDS-

IEn 32 KINGSTON

Marka

Patriot

Kingston

Patriot

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

41,80 USD

47,85 USD

75,90 USD

91,30 USD



